CYPRESS
CY74FCT16841T
CY74FCT162841T
20-Bit Latches
Features
• Ixtw power, pin-cumpatihlt
replacement fur ABT functions
• FCT-C speed at 5.5 ns

CY74FCT16841T
CY74FCT162841T
Ordering Information for CY74FCT1684IT
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
5.5 C Y74FCT16841 CTPAC Z56 5 6-Lead (240-Mil) TSSOP Commercial 5.5
CY74FCTI684ICTPVC 0 5 6 56-Lead (300-Mil) SSOP
Commercial
6.5 C Y 74 l-'CT 1684 J AT'PAC Z56 56-Lead (240-Mil) TSSOP Commercial 6.5
CY 74FCT16841ATPVC 0 5 6 56-Lead (300-Mil) SSOP
Commercial
CY74FCT16841TPAC Z56 56-Lead (240-Mil) TSSOP Commercial
CY74FCTI6841TPVC 0 5 6 56-Lead (300-Mil) SSOP
Commercial
Ordering Information CY74FCTI62841T
Speed
OrHarlng
Package
Name Pflclififge TVpc
Operating
Rfingp
5.5 C Y 74FCT162841 C'TPAC Z56 56-Lead (240-Mil) TSSOP Commercial 5.5
CY74FCT162841CTPVC 0 5 6 56-Lead (300-Mil) SSOP
Commercial
6.5 CY74FCT162841ATPAC Z56 56-Lead (240-Mil) TSSOP Commercial 6.5
CY74FCT162841 ATPVC 0 5 6 56-Lead (300-Mil) SSOP
Commercial
y.o CY74K T l 62841 TPAC Z56 56-Lead (240-Mil) TSSOP Commercial y.o
C.'V 741 • CT1 fOK41 TP VC OS6 Sfi I t-ml (500 Mil) SSOP
Commercial